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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16

2015/16 25-n Typ, MaTy Nel93

Hegning, 24.04.2016, 14:00, COK "MocTpopd", Opeca. 15°C. Inagayi: 150

“Sorromore®”

«HopHoMopeLb» Opeca

71
5
16
4
8
18
20
10
19
7
9

Koxxyxap AHLpin
OTpowKo lnns
Kntounk CemeH
MaHoypcbknin Bnagncnas
Cokontok Bnagucnas
baborno Bnagucnas
CenesHboB ApTem
LlokaH B'syecnaB
3iHaTyAniH Makcum
CemeHiB OMUTpO
MNoxXoTHIOK Muxanno

3anacHi

12
11
22
14
13
15

Makap4yyk €BreH
paH4yap Baoum
LTorpiH AHLpIn
HoniHcbkun deHunc
YepHuios Onekcin
ALaMmeHKo ApTyp

ApbiTp:

bnasaubku PomaH
AcncteHT 1:

Ctapuya Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:

CoboTiok Ceprin

4-v apbiTp:

CepnyTbko 'eHHagin
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
[em'aHeHKo BiTanin

0:2

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

1 Kotnsapos fpocnas
13 MickoBui Bnagncnas
21 €panHak Haszap

6 CyacTnumsueB Bagum
8 Ko3nos Aptem

5 BapsaHiH OnekcaHgp
99 TenoaHi Onekcin

9 TMyan OMnTpoO

11 XomyToB Bnagucnas
10 Wapan Bnagncnas

7 bineHbknin CTaHicnas

3anacHi

12 be3kpoBHUIN boraaH
4  Mopo3 [leHnc

15 LWapan CtaHicnas
77 MacikeBuy BikTop
19 ConomkiH Bacunb
23 Cipow Bagum
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 25-11 Typ, MaTy Ne193
Hegings, 24.04.2016, 14:00, COK "Jltoctoopd", Ogeca. 15°C. Inagadi: 150

2 o
«YopHomMopeub» Ofeca 0 «OniMnik» JoHeLbK
8 Cokontok Brnagucnas 14
15 @ 11 XomyToB Bnagucnas
4 MaHpypcbknin Bnagucnas 26'
, 6 CyacTtnmsLes Bagnm
34 N 15 Wapai CtaHicnas
42' 9 Nyawn OMutpo
45+2' 7 bineHbknin CTaHicnaB
20 Cene3HboB ApTeM \
14 JoniHcbkuin JleHnc N 46
10 LlokaH B'syecnas .
13 YepHuwos Onekcin N 46
52 ® 10 Wapan Bnagucnas
19 3iHaTyAniH Makcum ,
11 MpaHyap Bagum N 61
, 11 XomyToB Bnagucnas
70 N 23 Cipow Bagum
| 9 MNyan OMuTpo
7 N 19 ConomkiH Bacunb
9 MnoxoTHIOK Munxanno ,
22 WTorpiH AHApin N 7
18 baborno Bnagucnas ,
15 AnameHko ApTyp N 80
, 10 LWapan Bnagucnas
80 N 77 MacikeBuy BikTop
15 AgameHko ApTyp 84'
, 7 bineHbkun CTaHicnaBs
86 N 4 Mopo3s [leHuc
87' 19 ConomkiH Bacunb
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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